
LOT 79
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

SCHULER SAMANTHA C
96028 SEA BREEZE WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0079-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

12/13/2021 DJ 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

606,952
43,211

300,000
950,163
260,375
689,788

HX HB 50,722
639,066
950,163

0

923,061

2500/0652 9/27/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHULER RONALD H & AD

SCHULER SAMANTHA C

2384/0609 8/12/2020 WD Q I 01 640,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLAKE RANDEL & LYNDA 

SCHULER SAMANTHA C 
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20009025 SWIM POOL 0 02/19/2021

B1810841 CO ISSUED 0 10/29/2018

B1802738 NEW CONSTR 388,738 03/16/2018

2021HX Base Yr

96028 SEA BREEZE WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,377 117.2724 185.29 625,724 2018 2018 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2984

BAS 2,628 100 2018 2,628 472,334

FGR 507 55 2018 279 50,145

FOP 43 30 2018 13 2,337

FOP 250 30 2018 75 13,480

FST 40 55 2018 22 3,954

FUS 356 100 2018 356 63,984

STR 44 10 2018 4 719

3,868 3,377 606,952

FOP=[YR=2018] W25 BAS=[YR=2018] W18 FST=[YR=2018] W8 S5 E8
N5$ S5 W8 S44 FGR=[YR=2018] S21 E20 N4 E5 FOP=[YR=2018]  S2
E11 N2 W2 N3 W7 S3 W2$ E2 N9 W4 N8 W23$ E23 S8 E4 S6 E7 S3
E17 N56 W25 N10$ S10 E25 N10$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2018] E14
STR=[YR=2018] E11 S4 W11 N4$ S4 E11 S12 W25 N16$ W15$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 664.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 4,509

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 57.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 387

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 384.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2021 2021 3 93 30,355

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 804.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 7,960

43,211

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


